
Session date Day of week Start time Service name
14/09/2024 Sat 10:00 3 hour Willow Workshop
02/03/2024 Sat 14:00 Arm Knitting
28/03/2024 Thu 10:00 Arm Knitting
28/03/2024 Thu 14:00 Arm Knitting
06/04/2024 Sat 14:00 Arm Knitting
11/04/2024 Thu 14:00 Arm Knitting
12/04/2024 Fri 10:00 Arm Knitting
13/04/2024 Sat 15:00 Arm Knitting
14/04/2024 Sun 14:00 Arm Knitting
18/04/2024 Thu 10:00 Arm Knitting
19/04/2024 Fri 14:00 Arm Knitting
25/04/2024 Thu 14:00 Arm Knitting
26/04/2024 Fri 10:30 Arm Knitting
03/05/2024 Fri 14:00 Arm Knitting
11/05/2024 Sat 14:00 Arm Knitting
16/05/2024 Thu 10:00 Arm Knitting
17/05/2024 Fri 13:30 Arm Knitting
10/03/2024 Sun 14:00 Bath Bombs
24/03/2024 Sun 14:00 Bath Bombs
27/03/2024 Wed 14:00 Bath Bombs
03/04/2024 Wed 10:00 Bath Bombs
06/04/2024 Sat 14:00 Bath Bombs
11/04/2024 Thu 14:00 Bath Bombs
13/04/2024 Sat 15:00 Bath Bombs
17/04/2024 Wed 14:00 Bath Bombs
24/04/2024 Wed 14:00 Bath Bombs
26/04/2024 Fri 15:00 Bath Bombs
04/07/2024 Thu 14:00 Bath Bombs
06/10/2024 Sun 10:00 Bath Bombs
10/03/2024 Sun 14:00 Beeswax Wraps
03/04/2024 Wed 10:00 Beeswax Wraps
11/04/2024 Thu 14:00 Beeswax Wraps
13/04/2024 Sat 15:00 Beeswax Wraps
17/04/2024 Wed 14:00 Beeswax Wraps
24/04/2024 Wed 14:00 Beeswax Wraps
26/04/2024 Fri 15:00 Beeswax Wraps
02/03/2024 Sat 14:00 Block Printing
03/03/2024 Sun 10:00 Block Printing
08/03/2024 Fri 10:00 Block Printing
10/03/2024 Sun 14:00 Block Printing
14/03/2024 Thu 10:00 Block Printing
20/03/2024 Wed 10:00 Block Printing
24/03/2024 Sun 14:00 Block Printing
28/03/2024 Thu 10:00 Block Printing
05/04/2024 Fri 14:00 Block Printing



06/04/2024 Sat 10:00 Block Printing
11/04/2024 Thu 10:00 Block Printing
19/04/2024 Fri 14:00 Block Printing
21/04/2024 Sun 14:00 Block Printing
25/04/2024 Thu 10:00 Block Printing
03/05/2024 Fri 14:00 Block Printing
09/05/2024 Thu 10:00 Block Printing
17/05/2024 Fri 14:00 Block Printing
23/05/2024 Thu 10:00 Block Printing
26/06/2024 Wed 10:00 Block Printing
27/06/2024 Thu 14:00 Block Printing
05/07/2024 Fri 14:00 Block Printing
06/07/2024 Sat 14:00 Block Printing
26/07/2024 Fri 14:00 Block Printing
22/03/2024 Fri 19:00 Brush Party with Sarah Fri 22nd March
09/03/2024 Sat 10:00 Day of Larkswold Loveliness
03/03/2024 Sun 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
08/03/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
16/03/2024 Sat 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
05/04/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
12/04/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
18/04/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
20/04/2024 Sat 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
21/04/2024 Sun 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
25/04/2024 Thu 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
03/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
09/05/2024 Thu 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
11/05/2024 Sat 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
16/05/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
17/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
23/05/2024 Thu 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
24/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
30/05/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
31/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
13/06/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
14/06/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
21/06/2024 Fri 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
22/06/2024 Sat 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
27/06/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
06/07/2024 Sat 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
11/07/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
12/07/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
21/07/2024 Sun 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
25/07/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
26/07/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
01/08/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths



03/08/2024 Sat 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
08/08/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
09/08/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
15/08/2024 Thu 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
16/08/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
22/08/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
23/08/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
29/08/2024 Thu 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
05/09/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
06/09/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
12/09/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
13/09/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
20/09/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
26/09/2024 Thu 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
27/09/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
03/10/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
04/10/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
10/10/2024 Thu 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
11/10/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
17/10/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
18/10/2024 Fri 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
24/10/2024 Thu 10:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
31/10/2024 Thu 14:00 Dried Flower Wreaths
07/03/2024 Thu 14:00 Framed Lino Print
08/03/2024 Fri 14:00 Framed Lino Print
16/03/2024 Sat 14:00 Framed Lino Print
28/03/2024 Thu 14:00 Framed Lino Print
06/04/2024 Sat 10:00 Framed Lino Print
12/04/2024 Fri 14:00 Framed Lino Print
18/04/2024 Thu 14:00 Framed Lino Print
04/05/2024 Sat 10:00 Framed Lino Print
09/05/2024 Thu 14:00 Framed Lino Print
11/05/2024 Sat 14:00 Framed Lino Print
30/05/2024 Thu 14:00 Framed Lino Print
13/06/2024 Thu 10:00 Framed Lino Print
22/06/2024 Sat 14:00 Framed Lino Print
26/06/2024 Wed 10:00 Framed Lino Print
27/06/2024 Thu 10:00 Framed Lino Print
22/03/2024 Fri 09:30 Full Day of Mosaic
13/07/2024 Sat 10:00 Full Day of Summer Larkswold Loveliness
27/04/2024 Sat 10:00 Full Day Silversmithing
15/06/2024 Sat 10:00 Full Day Silversmithing
27/03/2024 Wed 14:00 Glass Fusing
01/06/2024 Sat 14:00 Glass Fusing
13/07/2024 Sat 14:00 Glass Fusing
15/09/2024 Sun 14:00 Glass Fusing



02/03/2024 Sat 14:00 Lampshade Making
08/03/2024 Fri 10:00 Lampshade Making
16/03/2024 Sat 10:00 Lampshade Making
05/04/2024 Fri 10:00 Lampshade Making
12/04/2024 Fri 10:00 Lampshade Making
19/04/2024 Fri 10:00 Lampshade Making
03/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Lampshade Making
17/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Lampshade Making
31/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Lampshade Making
21/04/2024 Sun 10:00 Leather 'Belt for Life'
17/07/2024 Wed 10:00 Leather 'Belt for Life'
02/11/2024 Sat 14:00 Leather 'Belt for Life'
08/03/2024 Fri 14:00 Living Succulent Wreaths
21/04/2024 Sun 14:00 Living Succulent Wreaths
11/05/2024 Sat 14:00 Living Succulent Wreaths
05/07/2024 Fri 10:00 Living Succulent Wreaths
01/03/2024 Fri 14:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
10/03/2024 Sun 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
28/03/2024 Thu 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
19/04/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
24/05/2024 Fri 14:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
31/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
21/06/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
27/06/2024 Thu 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
12/07/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
02/08/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
23/08/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
13/09/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
04/10/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
15/11/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
06/12/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
27/12/2024 Fri 10:00 Macramé 5 Feather Wall Hanging
23/03/2024 Sat 09:30 Make a leather collar & lead
02/05/2024 Thu 13:00 Make a leather collar & lead
21/09/2024 Sat 09:30 Make a leather collar & lead
27/11/2024 Wed 09:30 Make a leather collar & lead
04/04/2024 Thu 13:00 Make a silver Spinner Ring
01/03/2024 Fri 09:30 Mosaic
10/03/2024 Sun 09:30 Mosaic
14/03/2024 Thu 09:30 Mosaic
06/04/2024 Sat 09:30 Mosaic
03/05/2024 Fri 09:30 Mosaic
24/05/2024 Fri 09:30 Mosaic
16/03/2024 Sat 10:00 Needle-felt a March hare
07/03/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
04/04/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking



02/05/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
06/06/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
04/07/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
01/08/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
05/09/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
03/10/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
07/11/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
05/12/2024 Thu 09:00 Networking
23/11/2024 Sat 10:00 Paint a Christmas Inspired Platter
09/03/2024 Sat 10:00 Paint a Folk Art Inspired Platter
19/04/2024 Fri 14:00 Paint a Folk Art Inspired Platter
08/08/2024 Thu 10:00 Paint a Folk Art Inspired Platter
19/10/2024 Sat 14:00 Paint a Folk Art Inspired Platter
07/04/2024 Sun 10:00 Raffia clutch bag
01/03/2024 Fri 10:00 Scented Candle Making
07/03/2024 Thu 14:00 Scented Candle Making
10/03/2024 Sun 14:00 Scented Candle Making
14/03/2024 Thu 14:00 Scented Candle Making
20/03/2024 Wed 14:00 Scented Candle Making
28/03/2024 Thu 14:00 Scented Candle Making
30/03/2024 Sat 14:00 Scented Candle Making
05/04/2024 Fri 10:00 Scented Candle Making
06/04/2024 Sat 10:00 Scented Candle Making
12/04/2024 Fri 14:00 Scented Candle Making
14/04/2024 Sun 14:00 Scented Candle Making
20/04/2024 Sat 10:00 Scented Candle Making
26/04/2024 Fri 14:00 Scented Candle Making
04/05/2024 Sat 10:00 Scented Candle Making
10/05/2024 Fri 14:00 Scented Candle Making
12/05/2024 Sun 10:00 Scented Candle Making
24/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Scented Candle Making
26/06/2024 Wed 10:00 Scented Candle Making
04/07/2024 Thu 14:00 Scented Candle Making
21/07/2024 Sun 10:00 Scented Candle Making
26/07/2024 Fri 10:00 Scented Candle Making
11/05/2024 Sat 10:00 Silver Metal Clay
28/06/2024 Fri 10:00 Silver Metal Clay
13/07/2024 Sat 10:00 Silver Metal Clay
25/09/2024 Wed 14:00 Silver Metal Clay
19/12/2024 Thu 10:00 Silver Metal Clay
15/03/2024 Fri 10:00 Silver Metal Clay Jewellery in a day
28/04/2024 Sun 10:00 Silver Metal Clay Jewellery in a day
17/08/2024 Sat 10:00 Silver Metal Clay Jewellery in a day
09/11/2024 Sat 10:00 Silver Metal Clay Jewellery in a day
02/03/2024 Sat 10:00 Silversmithing: Rings & Bangles
27/03/2024 Wed 10:00 Silversmithing: Rings & Bangles



25/05/2024 Sat 10:00 Silversmithing: Rings & Bangles
01/06/2024 Sat 10:00 Silversmithing: Rings & Bangles
25/07/2024 Thu 10:00 Silversmithing: Rings & Bangles
15/09/2024 Sun 10:00 Silversmithing: Rings & Bangles
06/03/2024 Wed 14:00 Team Build: Discovering Larkswold
11/04/2024 Thu 10:00 Team Build: Discovering Larkswold
24/05/2024 Fri 10:00 Team Build: Discovering Larkswold
27/03/2024 Wed 18:00 Wednesday Craft Club @ Larkswold
24/04/2024 Wed 18:00 Wednesday Craft Club @ Larkswold
22/05/2024 Wed 18:00 Wednesday Craft Club @ Larkswold
22/03/2024 Fri 09:30 Willow Foraging Basket Workshop
18/07/2024 Thu 09:30 Willow Foraging Basket Workshop
18/05/2024 Sat 10:00 Willow Lampshade Workshop
24/11/2024 Sun 10:00 Willow Lampshade Workshop
21/03/2024 Thu 10:30 Willow Sculpture
26/05/2024 Sun 10:30 Willow Sculpture
27/07/2024 Sat 10:30 Willow Sculpture
07/09/2024 Sat 10:30 Willow Sculpture
20/10/2024 Sun 10:30 Willow Sculpture
16/11/2024 Sat 10:30 Willow Stags Head
04/12/2024 Wed 10:30 Willow Stags Head
20/12/2024 Fri 10:30 Willow Stags Head


